Fifty-Fourth Meeting

NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR BIOMEDICAL IMAGING AND BIOENGINEERING

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

September 15, 2020
WebEx Meeting
AGENDA

View Videocast at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=38303

OPEN SESSION

Call to Order and Welcome David T. George, PhD
Director’s Remarks Bruce J. Tromberg, PhD

COVID Pandemic: Update on NIBIB Efforts

Digital Health Technology Andrew C. Weitz, PhD

Medical Imaging & Data Resource Center Krishna Kandarpa, MD, PhD
Guoying Liu, PhD

Concept Clearance

National Robotics Initiative Moria Bittmann, PhD

Adjourn

CLOSED SESSION

This session of the meeting is closed to the public in accordance with the provisions in Sections 552b(c)(4)
and 552b(c)(6), Title 5, U.S.C. and Section 10(d) of the Federal Advisory Committee Act, as amended
(5 U.S.C. Appendix 2).

3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Charge to Council, including conflict of interest David T. George, PhD
and confidentiality information Bruce J. Tromberg, PhD

Review of grant applications

Board of Scientific Counselors Report Richard Leapman, Ph.D.

Adjourn
FUTURE COUNCIL DATES

2021 — Tuesday, January 19; Wednesday, May 19; Tuesday, September 14

9/3/2020


https://videocast.nih.gov/watch%3D38303

SPEAKERS
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Program Director, NIBIB
Bethesda, Maryland

David T. George, PhD
Associate Director for Research Administration, NIBIB
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Director Research Sciences and Strategic Directions, NIBIB
Bethesda, Maryland

Guoying Liu, PhD
Program Director, NIBIB
Bethesda, Maryland

Bruce J. Tromberg, PhD
Director, NIBIB
Bethesda, Maryland
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Program Director, NIBIB
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