Fifty-Fourth Meeting NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR BIOMEDICAL IMAGING AND BIOENGINEERING

September 15, 2020 WebEx Meeting AGENDA

View Videocast at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=38303

OPEN SESSION

12:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Welcome	David T. George, PhD
12:15 p.m.	Director's Remarks	Bruce J. Tromberg, PhD
1:30 p.m.	COVID Pandemic: Update on NIBIB Efforts	
	Digital Health Technology	Andrew C. Weitz, PhD
	Medical Imaging & Data Resource Center	Krishna Kandarpa, MD, PhD Guoying Liu, PhD
2:30 p.m.	Concept Clearance	
	National Robotics Initiative	Moria Bittmann, PhD

2:45 p.m. Adjourn

CLOSED SESSION

This session of the meeting is closed to the public in accordance with the provisions in Sections 552b(c)(4) and 552b(c)(6), Title 5, U.S.C. and Section 10(d) of the Federal Advisory Committee Act, as amended (5 U.S.C. Appendix 2).

3:00 p.m.	Charge to Council, including conflict of interest and confidentiality information	David T. George, PhD Bruce J. Tromberg, PhD
3:10 p.m.	Review of grant applications	
3:30 p.m.	Board of Scientific Counselors Report	Richard Leapman, Ph.D.
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

FUTURE COUNCIL DATES

2021 - Tuesday, January 19; Wednesday, May 19; Tuesday, September 14

SPEAKERS

Moria Bittman, PhD Program Director, NIBIB Bethesda, Maryland

David T. George, PhD Associate Director for Research Administration, NIBIB Bethesda, Maryland

Krishna Kandarpa MD, PhD Director Research Sciences and Strategic Directions, NIBIB Bethesda, Maryland

Guoying Liu, PhD Program Director, NIBIB Bethesda, Maryland

Bruce J. Tromberg, PhD Director, NIBIB Bethesda, Maryland

Andrew C. Weitz, PhD Program Director, NIBIB Bethesda, Maryland